Page 1 of 4
Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
PSCR-2P
2-piece Non-Contacting Angular Position Sensor
KEY FEATURES

Page 4 of 4
HOW TO ORDER (Example: PSCR2P-MC6-A-360S-05)
1 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional:
- for supply voltage “5V” to input voltage;
- for supply voltage “RE” to 5V.
2 Models with ERA < 60° available on request
3 Voltages up to 25V possible on request.
Series Actuator
PSCR2P MC6
MC6 = standard
magnet
Output protocol1
_
A = analogic
O = CAN OPEN
- -
Electric
rotational
angle2
_ _ _
060
090
120
180
270
360
-
Voltage supply3
_ _
05 = 5V ±10%
RE = 8V-35V
PSCR-2P
2-piece Non-Contacting Angular Position Sensor
OUTPUT FUNCTIONS
Magnet shown on 0º position.
invertedstandard
90%
10%
50%
O
ut
pu
tL
ev
el
CW
0°360
ERA
90°180
120°120
135°090
150°060
Rotational Angle
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
360°
270°
240°
225°
210°
45°270 180° 315°
Output function
_
S = standard (CW)
I = inverted (CCW)
R = redundant
F = full redundant
-
R